                                                            EUM6861/A/B/C
DS6861/A/B/C  Ver1.5  Jun. 2012
1
                18V PWM Fan Motor Driver
DESCRIPTION
EUM6861/A/B/C is a fan motor driver for the single
coil brushless DC motor. With its high efficient direct
PWM control mode, EUM6861/A/B/C controls the

DS6861/A/B/C  Ver1.5  Jun. 2012
4
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Marking Operating Temperature Range
EUM6861QIR1 TSSOP-16     xxxxx
 EUM6861
-30°C to +90°C
EUM6861AJIR1 TDFN-14  xxxxx
 M6861
-30°C to +90°C
EUM6861BJIR1 TDFN-14  xxxxx
 6861B
-30°C to +90°C
EUM6861CQIR1 TSSOP-16     xxxxx
 EUM6861C
-30°C to +90°C
EUM6861/A/B/C □□□□    □□□□   □□□□ □□□□
                            Lead Free Code